KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN

2011-3228
2011-3227
2011-3226
2011-3225
2011-3224
2011-3223
2011-3222
2011-3221
2011-3220
2011-3219
2011-3218
2011-3217
2011-3216
2011-3215
2011-3214
2011-3213
2011-3212
2011-3211
2011-3210
2011-3209
2011-3208
2011-3207
2011-3206
2011-3205
2011-3204
2011-3203
2011-3202
2011-3201
2011-3200
2011-3199
2011-3198
2011-3197
2011-3196
2011-3195
2011-3194
2011-3193
2011-3192
2011-3191
2011-3190
2011-3189
2011-3188
2011-3187
2011-3186
2011-3185
2011-3184
2011-3183
2011-3182
2011-3181

Date/DOB Time

Officer

03/07/11 23:2523:25:50
03/07/11 22:4822:48:42
03/07/11 21:4021:40:33
03/07/11 21:1521:15:38
03/07/11 21:0921:09:28
03/07/11 21:0721:07:18
03/07/11 20:4820:48:10
03/07/11 20:4620:46:20
03/07/11 20:4320:43:16
03/07/11 20:3520:35:59
03/07/11 19:0419:04:18
03/07/11 18:3018:30:21
03/07/11 18:0518:05:17
03/07/11 17:3617:36:18
03/07/11 16:5116:51:51
03/07/11 16:4316:43:27
03/07/11 16:4416:44:12
03/07/11 16:2816:28:32
03/07/11 16:2716:27:27
03/07/11 16:2516:25:06
03/07/11 16:1616:00:00
03/07/11 15:5915:59:45
03/07/11 15:4615:46:45
03/07/11 15:2215:22:32
03/07/11 15:1715:17:53
03/07/11 15:1115:11:04
03/07/11 15:0915:09:06
03/07/11 14:4714:47:47
03/07/11 14:1514:15:40
03/07/11 13:5313:53:47
03/07/11 13:3413:34:38
03/07/11 13:2213:22:02
03/07/11 13:0113:01:18
03/07/11 12:5912:59:36
03/07/11 12:5512:55:15
03/07/11 12:4112:41:38
03/07/11 12:0212:02:38
03/07/11 11:5911:59:26
03/07/11 11:5811:58:58
03/07/11 11:5611:56:41
03/07/11 11:5411:54:24
03/07/11 11:3911:39:06
03/07/11 10:5710:57:26
03/07/11 10:2510:25:22
03/07/11 10:3210:32:02
03/07/11 09:5709:57:59
03/07/11 09:1409:14:33
03/07/11 09:0109:01:53

68
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
SGT138
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
SGT138
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
SGT138
SGT138
SGT138
MWINNE
SGT138
SGT138
MWINNE
SGT138
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
LTDG
126

162

162

162
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
LTDG
162
KMCG
LTDG
KMCG
LTDG
162

162

182

162

162
KMCG

Location/Address

KINGSTON HOSPITAL

UC JAIL

DERRENBACHER STREET, KINGSTON

DELAWARE AVENUE @ NEWKIRK AVENUE, KINGST...

65 FLATBUSH AVENUE, KINGSTON
27 BOULEVARD, KINGSTON

14 ORA PLACE, KINGSTON
KINGSTON POINT BEACH

STONY RUN APARTMENTS

39 FRANKLIN STREET, KINGSTON
401 DELAWARE AVENUE, KINGSTON
34 HENRY STREET, KINGSTON
ULSTER SAVINGS BANK (WALL STREET)
130 ST. JAMES STREET, KINGSTON
KINGSTON HOSPITAL

45 GILL STREET, KINGSTON
HANNAFORD SUPERMARKET

UC PROBATION DEPARTMENT

FOXHALL AVENUE @ FLATBUSH AVENUE, KINGST...

93 LUCAS AVENUE, KINGSTON

37 ELMENDORF STREET, KINGSTON
259 WASHINGTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
39 FRANKLIN STREET, KINGSTON

19 AMSTERDAM AVENUE, KINGSTON
40 LARCH STREET, KINGSTON

115 HUNTER ST, KINGSTON

47 WURTS STREET, KINGSTON

69 ELMENDORF STREET, KINGSTON
RONDOUT GARDENS APARTMENTS

29 OHIO ST, KINGSTON

KINGSTON POLICE DEPARTMENT

45 CROWN STREET, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

16 RINGTOP ROAD, KINGSTON

81 FRANKLIN STREET, KINGSTON
RONDOUT MARKET

KINGSTON POLICE DEPARTMENT
KINGSTON POLICE DEPARTMENT
CHIZ'S HEART HOUSE

GRAND STREET @ SMITH AVENUE, KINGSTON
COLONIAL VILLAGE APARTMENTS

190 FIRST AVENUE, KINGSTON
KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL
BENEDICTINE HOSPITAL

ST. JOSEPH'S SCHOOL

KINGSTON POLICE DEPARTMENT
KINGSTON POLICE DEPARTMENT
KENNETH HEWES BARRICKLO ARCHITECT, PC

Page 1

Signal/Individual
INFORMATION ONLY 04
PRISONER TRANSPORT 123
PARKING PROBLEM 87
HAZARDOUS CONDITION 101
DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78
INFORMATION ONLY 04
UNWANTED SUBJECT 110
PATROL REQUEST 12
UNWANTED SUBJECT 110
CIVIL MATTER 08
PSYCHIATRIC PROBLEM 79
JUVENILE COMPLAINT 116
INTOXICATED PERSON 97
INFORMATION ONLY 04

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...

HARASSMENT 27
SHOPLIFTER 44B
WARRANT ARREST 81A
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
ALARM-RESIDENTIAL 74R
ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45
DISPUTE 27D
HARASSMENT 27

PATROL REQUEST 12
LARCENY 44

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

CHECK WELFARE 111
AGGRAVATED HARASSMENT 28
ASSIST CPS 25C

M/V COMPLAINT 39

ARREST/SUBJECT IN CUSTODY 1...

VANDALISM 62

SICK REPORT 118
ALARM-RESIDENTIAL 74R
TRESPASS 61

PICK UP ORDER 98A
SICK REPORT 118

ARREST/SUBJECT IN CUSTODY 1...

PICK UP ORDER 98A
MVA/HIT AND RUN 52
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 10
PSYCHIATRIC PROBLEM 79
WARRANT ARREST 81A
NOTIFICATION 11

MVA/HIT AND RUN 52
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 10

ARREST/SUBJECT IN CUSTODY 1...

ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN

2011-3180
2011-3179
2011-3178
2011-3177
2011-3176
2011-3175
2011-3174
2011-3173
2011-3172

Date/DOB Time

Officer

03/07/11 08:4708:47:41
03/07/11 05:2505:25:05
03/07/11 01:3701:37:16
03/07/11 01:3601:36:08
03/07/11 01:1701:17:10
03/07/11 01:0601:06:08
03/07/11 01:0401:04:08
03/07/11 00:0800:08:27
03/07/11 00:0200:02:42

KMCG
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68

Location/Address

HANNAFORD SUPERMARKET
KINGSTON HOSPITAL

GUERIN & GUERIN

QUARRIES

PERRY'S TOWING CAR WASH
KINGSTON POLICE DEPARTMENT
9-15 CORNELL STREET, KINGSTON
PINE STREET, KINGSTON

ALBANY AVE @ HUMP, KINGSTON

Page 2

Signal/Individual

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...

ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
INFORMATION ONLY 04
WARRANT CHECK 81
SICK REPORT 118
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
INFORMATION ONLY 04
DISABLED VEHICLE 05



